
2025 MEETING CALENDAR

Tuesday, January 21 (due to observation of MLK Day)

Tuesday, February 18 (due to observation of Presidents Day)

Monday, March 17

Monday, April 21

Monday, May 19

Monday, June 16

Monday, July 21

Monday, August 18

Monday, September 15

Monday, October 20

Monday, November 17

Monday, December 15

All meetings begin at 6PM and are held in the 2nd floor conference room of 
City Hall, 216 Payne Ave, North Tonawanda, NY 14120 unless otherwise specified


